NATIONAL Assessment Co	ntre Services	MINAU	18092001	iget.	
Date in: 17/07/2018 11/0	Jeb description		a Completed	Done	by
Ref No MOATMECT & 0 12915	SAS e-filing				
Veh No 18M 99207	E-mail (within 8hm	a. A 1/2 These			
DOA Woodhalf 229	65 i-Motor Claim				
1010/1200					
OD TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	Within: OD 2hrs. TP 4hrs)			(30)
	Assessment/Surv				
TP Insurer:		Fax / Hand to Owner/Wk	sn		2 22 3
Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW		Tel:	Fax:	-	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	00.00	INC ()/Non-I			
Owner / Driver: (9/10/16	Tel	191 /) ·	
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Typ	e: (
Confirmed by : ((IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV) (IV)	line:		SCHOOL STATE
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (WO)): N: 0-20%: P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-100%	61	
Year of Registration: ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:)			600 DC
General Remarks:-	Age of the State of the Sta	20 Tan 20 Day 20 Tan	Carl I I I		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In Drive-In () / Towed-In (); In	voice: YES () / NO	(); Towing Co. (à)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661	6)	Date&Time	Completed	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost 	> \$3000] ()				
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions	Wallette Sound Valdue Soul	ADVALAGE ALLACE NEW	ation was	-	
Date/Time Actions			all or district a rough	N HOLL	-
				lell-	
A CO L ROLLING	- Iw	The state of the s	1,715,201,032	Amt (S)	Ant (\$)
N91804514		nvoice Preparation Ch		lit Bill	Add Bill
aimant's Particulars :-	PALL AND SAME OF THE PARTY AND	AR : Accident Reporting (\$3 DA : Damage Assessment (\$1			100 100 10
river/Owner:		TF : Towing Fee FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		
ontact No:	(5)	FT : Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey) \$30		
		For claiming against INC Only TR: Re-inspection	(wef 10 Jan 2005) \$75		
imaged Portion:	7)	N1 : Idao DA + SMRT Survey	\$160		
Charles L. C.	11.50	NTUC Additional Services			
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allow			
uditors' Comments :-		*N6: Repair Co-ordination *N7: Post Repair Inspection	\$10 \$25		
Li:		*N8: DV / Collect Excess Coor TP (N11): TP (Non INC) again	and the same of th		
	# noon	N12: Idao Mobile	30		
1. 2/3;		voice dated	Fee Charged	Hear.	1 7
	1.76	voice dated	Fee Charged		

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	17/07/2018 11:09
Date Of Accident	10/07/2018 22:45
Exact Location Of Accident	WEST COAST HIGHWAY (TOWARDS JURONG) NEAR WCP
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBM9920T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MUHAMMAD IRSADI BIN MUNARIS
NRIC No	S8319358A
Email Address	SADI_SPY06@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96488684
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96488684
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CB190X-184CC
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD,
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	
Cover Note Number	72099530
Driver	
Name of Driver	MUHAMMAD IRSADI BIN MUNARIS
NRIC No	S8319358A
Date Of Birth	19/06/1983
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	07/02/2005
Driving Experience	13 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96488684
Fax Number	at Australia and Country (Country (Coun
Contact Number	OTHERS-96488684
Elf-B Address	

SADI_SPY06@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

BLK 611 CLEMENTI WEST STREET 1

#05-250

Postcode

120611

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2 NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GX9304E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

90220014

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of ;
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 12-072018

1755 hrs

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/EIN NO

SKETCH PLAN	WHET COAST	HUHWAY	TOWARDS	Fugous	
D) FAM	9920T	<u> </u>			
B) GX 9	304E	A			
12	VISTANCES OF THE AC	10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1	1 2 502 V 100	Clause on Hell	- 80×10× 14

As I was riding home along West Goast Highway on the night of 10 July 2018, at around 10.45pm, I accidentally dozed off.
AS I opened my eyes my motor cucle already hit the back of
van GX 9304E. I braked. The van moved forward a bit to Stop and I shifted my bike at the tod road side. All these
happened on the extreme left lane and no other vehicles
and we met and took photos and exchange details how
particulant.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature
Date & Time: 12072018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Beporting Centre Personnel Signatu

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCI	DENT DATE: 10 / 04 2018 (DD/M	MM/YYY), TIME: (22: 12) (HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: WEST COAST HIGHWAY	1 (TOWARDS JURONG) NEAR
110	11011.	
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	1 may 1 m
. M	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: FBM 9920)
	DINSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	
2		
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: 72099530	HOD BY STATE OF THE STREET
	e)MAKE & MODEL: HONDA -CBX	HIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e MAKE & MODEL: TIONUA -CDA	A TOTAL COLLECTION INTEREST
	TITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN	
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	DER CONTAL
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TH	ME: PERSONAL
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR O	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CL	AIM / REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	Diel and MAIC
	ANAME: MUHAMMAD IRSADI	MALE / FEMALE
	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5831935	
	CIADDRESS: BLK 611 CLEMENT	1 MES SI-1
9 19 8		11/
M	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PC	DUCY HOLDER
*Ho of passengs	DRIVER	WALLE VENTALES
(Including driver)	a)NAME:	(MALE / FEMALE)
(1)	DJAKIC/FIN/FAGSFORT.	CONTACT:
-17	c) ADDRESS:	
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (19/06/198	3 1/00/11/1/00001
- 8	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	
		702/2005
4	MAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	
75.0	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIV	FR WITH INSURED: DWNER
5.	a) WEATHER CONDITION; (CLEAR / RAI	
	BIROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHER	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	a) REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE S	STATION:
8,	THER BARY VEHICLE	
the of paccagar	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: G × 9304	E MODEL: NISSAN VAN
Charles diam designa	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	
CHOTOMING GILLARY	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT: 9022 0014
(4)	THIRD P'ARTY VEHICLE	
A	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
A in at parsonger	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	1504
(Including driver) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(?	remarks — matrix restations man and prescriber of the feet of the	THE CONTRACTOR ASSOCIATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
	*	81 10
	# ₈	

email = sadi_spy 06 @yahoo.com.sg

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8319358A





MUHAMMAD IRSADI BIN MUNARIS

محمد ارسادي بن موناريس JAVANESE

19-06-1983 SINGAPORE

Date of birth

5649530





17-09-2016

APT BLK 611 CLEMENTI WEST STREET 1 #05-250 SINGAPORE 120611

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

PASS DATE

DRIVING LICENCE

S8319358A

MUHAMMAD IRSADI BIN MUNARIS

Bee Date 19 Jun 1983

Mars Date 07 Feb 2005

Class 2 Motorcycles =< 200 CC
Class 3 Motorcycles =< 200 kg with =<? passengers, exclusive of the driver; and motor tractors/vablelse =< 2500 kg

07 Feb 2005 10 Dec 2018

58319356A

S/No.9000137327

Licence No: S&119358A

NP 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte, Ltd. (co. Reg. No. 2004122120) 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

For any enquiries, please call the Underwriting agent : Commercial Agency Pte Ltd 23 Kelantan Lane #02-01/02 Kim Hoe Centre Singapore 208642 Tel : 63373133

MOTOR CYCLE COVER NOTE

(Strictly for Motor Cycle Insurance)

MSCN No :

72099530

Excess:\$300(FIRE&THEFT) \$600(ENDT 2K)

Agency

A0074-001-10227

Date : 13 Jun 2018

Name

MUHAMMAD IRSADI BIN MUNARIS

having proposed for insurance in respect of the Motor Cycle described in the Schedule below the risks is hereby HELD COVERED in the terms of the Company's usual form of
Third Party Fire & Theft
Policy applicable thereto for the

period from

12:41PM

OB

13 Jun 2018

to midnight on

12 Jun 2019

unless the

cover be terminated by the Company by notice in writing in which case insurance will thereupon cease and a proportionate part of the annual premium otherwise payable for such insurance will be charged for the time the Company has been on risk.

SCHEDULE

Registration No.	FBM9920T	Insured Value Prevailing Market Value
Engine No.	WH161FMK17J01443	C.C. 184
Chassis No.	LWBPCL1A1H1001233	
Year Manufactured	2017	Year of Registration 2018
Make & Model	HONDA [CB190X MANUAL]	
Rider Type	Policyholder	

Use only for the following purpose: social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with policyholder's business or profession.

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

IMPORTANT

Please be informed that this cover note is issued for temporary use only and that you must exchange the cover note for the certificate of insurance from the respective agents within 14 days hereof.

For MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Not valid unless countersigned by Authorized Person

Approved Insurer

(Please read important information on the reverse page.)